Family
Size

AWON-

Conned¥tCare

A Community of Care

61 Delano Street, Pulaski, New York 13142-1400
Phone: (315) 298-6569 Fax: (315) 298-7488 TDD: 711
www.connextcare.org

Quick Facts about our
Sliding Fee Program

You can have Sliding Fee AND insurance! A discount will be
applied to all balances AFTER insurance.

If you don't have insurance, Sliding Fee applies to prescriptions

and lab bills! We contract with most local pharmacies and Oswego

Hospital Lab to provide this service.

Sliding Fee covers medical, mental health and most dental

services!

Sliding Fee applies to EPIC prescription costs and annual fees!

It's easy to apply!

Sample Annual Income Guidelines 2025:

(=2 = I = I =)

Medicaid
eligible

15,650
21,150
26,650
32,150

Updated 01/22/2025

75% discount

15,651 - 20,868
21,151 - 28,201
26,651 - 35,534
32,151 - 42,868

50% discount

20,869 - 26,085
28,202 - 35,252
35,535 - 44,419
42,869 - 53,585

26,086
35,253
44,420
53,586

25% discount

31,300
42,300
53,300
64,300



