

Quick Facts about our Sliding Fee Program

- You can have Sliding Fee <u>AND</u> insurance! A discount will be applied to all balances AFTER insurance.
- If you don't have insurance, Sliding Fee applies to prescriptions and lab bills! We contract with most local pharmacies and Oswego Hospital Lab to provide this service.
- Sliding Fee covers medical, mental health and most dental services!
- Sliding Fee applies to EPIC prescription costs and annual fees!
- It's easy to apply!

Sample Annual Income Guidelines 2025:

Family Size	Medicaid eligible	75% discount	50% discount	25% discount
1	0 - 15,650	15,651 - 20,868	20,869 - 26,085	26,086 - 31,300
2	0 - 21,150	21,151 - 28,201	28,202 - 35,252	35,253 - 42,300
3	0 - 26,650	26,651 - 35,534	35,535 - 44,419	44,420 - 53,300
4	0 - 32,150	32,151 - 42,868	42,869 - 53,585	53,586 - 64,300